NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

2025 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 9

National Champions
SOMERSET, PA

SHANKSVILLE STONEY CREEK

SNOEBERGER, CODY
GRIFFITHS, ANNA MARIE

ALLEN, KIERSTEN
ALLEN, MADISON

MASTER - Award Winners

FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD

4544

Chief Army Reserve Trophy Plaques

1100
1144
1144
1156

4445 No Award - Insufficient Entries

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - Award Winners

1st Place

MASTER

MA FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD

MA UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN RIFLE TEAM
MA SPOKANE JRC GOLD

MA SPOKANE JRC SILVER

N

SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT

EX SHANKSVILLE STONEY CREEK

EX PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE
EX BONNERS FERRY IDAHO RIFLE CLUB

SS SANDPOINT IDAHO RIFLE CLUB

EX FRAZIER SIMPLEX SILVER
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EX SHANKSVILLE STONEY CREEK

EX PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE
MA FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD

MA UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN RIFLE TEAM
MA SPOKANE JRC GOLD

EX BONNERS FERRY IDAHO RIFLE CLUB

SS SANDPOINT IDAHO RIFLE CLUB

EX FRAZIER SIMPLEX SILVER

MA SPOKANE JRC SILVER
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Tie = Unbreakable Tie

PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE

Team Rankings by Class

4 - Entries

4445
4387
4266
3202

5 - Entries

4544
4535
4126 - 82
4082 - 63
4035

National Ranking - All Teams

4544
4535
4445
4387
4266

4126 - 82

4082 - 63
4035
3202

4535 Gold-tone Class Medal

9 - Total Entries

9 - Total Entries

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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