2025 Indoor National Championships		Official Results Bulletin		Total Entries -	
National Champions	SHANKSVILLE SOMERSET, PA	STONEY CREEK	4544	Chief Army Reserve Trophy Plaques	
	SNOEBERGER, (		1100		
			1100		
	GRIFFITHS, ANN				
	ALLEN, KIERSTE		1144		
	ALLEN, MADISON	N	1156		
		MASTER - Award Winners			
	FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD		4445	No Award - Insufficient Entries	
	SHAF	RPSHOOTER - EXPERT - Award	Winners		
Ist Place		RPSHOOTER - EXPERT - Award	Winners 4535	Gold-tone Class Medal	
st Place					
Ist Place		JBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE			
		JBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE		Gold-tone Class Medal 9 - Total Entr	
MASTER		JBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE Team Rankings by Class			
MASTER MA FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD	PITTSBURGH & SU	JBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE Team Rankings by Class 4 - Entries			
MASTER MA FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD MA UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN	PITTSBURGH & SU	JBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE Team Rankings by Class 4 - Entries 4445			
MASTER MA FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD MA UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN MA SPOKANE JRC GOLD	PITTSBURGH & SU	JBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE Team Rankings by Class 4- Entries 4445 4387			
MASTER MA FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD MA UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN MA SPOKANE JRC GOLD MA SPOKANE JRC SILVER	PITTSBURGH & SU	JBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE Team Rankings by Class 4 - Entries 4445 4387 4266			
MASTER MA FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD MA UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN MA SPOKANE JRC GOLD MA SPOKANE JRC SILVER SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT	PITTSBURGH & SU	JBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE Team Rankings by Class 4- Entries 4445 4387 4266 3202			
MASTER MA FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD MA UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN MA SPOKANE JRC GOLD MA SPOKANE JRC SILVER SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT EX SHANKSVILLE STONEY CF	PITTSBURGH & SU	JBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE Team Rankings by Class 4 - Entries 4445 4387 4266 3202 5 - Entries			
MASTER MA FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD MA UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN MA SPOKANE JRC GOLD MA SPOKANE JRC SILVER SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT EX SHANKSVILLE STONEY CF EX PITTSBURGH & SUBURBA	PITTSBURGH & SU	JBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE Team Rankings by Class 4 - Entries 4445 4387 4266 3202 5 - Entries 4544			
MA UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN MA SPOKANE JRC GOLD MA SPOKANE JRC SILVER SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT EX SHANKSVILLE STONEY CF EX PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAL	PITTSBURGH & SU	JBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE Team Rankings by Class 4 - Entries 4445 4387 4266 3202 5 - Entries 4544 4535			

National Ranking - All Teams

1.	EX	SHANKSVILLE STONEY CREEK	4544
2.	ΕX	PITTSBURGH & SUBURBAN RIFLE LEAGUE	4535
3.	MA	FRAZIER-SIMPLEX GOLD	4445
4.	MA	UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN RIFLE TEAM	4387
5.	MA	SPOKANE JRC GOLD	4266
6.	ΕX	BONNERS FERRY IDAHO RIFLE CLUB	4126 - 82
7.	SS	SANDPOINT IDAHO RIFLE CLUB	4082 - 63
8.	ΕX	FRAZIER SIMPLEX SILVER	4035
9.	MA	SPOKANE JRC SILVER	3202

9 - Total Entries

NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle